Aye Gallo Ramachandran, Fife3 - 

Excused Reid1 - 

NO VOTE 0   

6 Subject: OFCY Fiscal Year 24-25 Grant Renewals 

From: Human Services Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding Oakland Fund For Children And Youth 

Grant Agreements In A Total Amount Not To Exceed Eighteen Million Eight Hundred 

Thirty-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-Two Dollars ($18,837,382) To Public And 

Non-Profit Agencies To Provide Summer Programs, From June 1, 2024 - September 30, 

2025, And Full Year Programs, From July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

24-0455

View Report

View Attachment A

View Legislation

90310 C.M.S.

Attachments: